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------- ------- ------- ------- ------- ------- ------- ------- -------

1/3/99 PLAYMOR BRAD SEMONIK 127 1,000 2,540 1,000 3,540 3,540

2/14/99 STAN'S WHITE OAK ADAM BARTA 191 1,000 3,820 1,000 4,820 8,360

3/7/99 NORTH VERSAILLES JOHN REEDER 190 1,500 3,800 1,000 4,800 13,160

4/11/99 NESBITS' END-OF-YEAR ADAM BARTA 157 3,000 11,376 1,104 12,480 25,640

9/4-6/99 PLAZA - PGH OPEN JEFF GERMANN 333 3,000 13,320 1,080 14,400 40,040

9/12/99 LINCOLN LANES MIKE REPASKY 183 1,000 3,660 1,020 4,680 44,720

10/10/99 PLAZA LANES R.J. ALMAN 189 1,000 3,760 1,000 4,760 49,480

10/24/99 FREEWAY LANES BRIAN CHEC 252 1,000 5,040 1,040 6,080 55,560

11/21/99 NORTH VERSAILLES JOHN RESETAR 234 1,000 4,680 1,000 5,680 61,240

12/5/99 PLAYMOR - MID YEAR JIM WOLCOTT 200 4,000 14,000 190 14,190 75,430

    ------    -------    -------    ------      ----------

PAID-TO-DATE 2,056 $17,500 $65,996 $9,434 $75,430

     =====      =====      =====     =====         =====
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